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Datablad

Produktnamn
Produkt-/E-nummer
Produkttyp

GTIN

ETIM-klass

Drivhjul gummi till VO-VOHD kabel <3mm
1641142

660492

7332811373398

EC002862

PRODUKTSPECIFIKATIONER

Drivhjul till blasmaskin VO och VO-HD.

Matt
Langd
Hojd
Bredd

Vikt

Melbye Group | Fordonsvégen 17 | SE-553 02 J6nképing | Tif +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvéagen 17 | DK-553 02 Jénképing | TIf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as

40 mm
14 mm
40 mm
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